JE00B5BCW814 

Classification of Financial Instruments code (CFI): ESVUFR 

Par value of securities: USD 0.01 per 1 Share  

Issuer: United Company RUSAL Plc (hereinafter – ‘the Company’) 

Total number of securities listed in the Russian Federation: 15,193,014,862 (fifteen billion one hundred 

ninety-three million fourteen thousand eight hundred and sixty-two) shares that account for 100 (one 

hundred) % of the outstanding Shares of the Company as of the date of the Prospectus 

Starting date of the securities’ public listing in the Russian Federation: date of the resolution of 

MICEX Stock Exchange CJSC (Moscow Exchange) to admit the Shares to listing